

KRZYSZTOF ROŻKO

Attorney-at-law

Managing Partner

CONTACT

22 295 09 40 (INTERNAL 108) KRZYSZTOF.ROZKO@KRWLEGAL.PL KRWLEGAL.PL



Founder, Partner and Attorney-at-law at Krzysztof Rożko i Wspólnicy Law Firm

Member of the Warsaw Bar Association

Graduate of the Faculty of Law and Administration of the University of Warsaw

Languages

- English
- Russian

Awards

Lawyer recommended in:

- The Law Firm Ranking 2023 (Ranking Kancelarii Prawniczych 2023) organized by the Rzeczpospolita,
- The Legal 500 EMEA 2024 in the following categories Capital Markets and Investment Funds.

Experience

Krzysztof Rożko is recognized specialist in capital market law. He has extensive experience in advising to financial institutions, companies, private equity firms and other domestic and foreign entities operating on capital market..

Before starting his own practice, he was the Director of the Legal Department in one of the largest polish investment fund management companies, where he supervised and coordinated the work of a team of lawyers providing comprehensive legal services to investment funds and management companies, including public and private equity offerings and M&A transactions.

Previously, for over 6 years, Krzysztof Rożko had been gaining his professional experience at the Polish Securities and Exchange Commission (currently the Polish Financial Supervision Authority) as the Main Specialist, where he was responsible, among other tasks, for granting the permission for the establishment and operation of investment funds and management companies including foreign entities. He was also involved in the drafting of regulations governing capital market entities activities

Krzysztof Rożko is the author of numerous specialist publications on scope of investment funds and the capital market. His publications were published in leading polish magazines and newspapers, including "Gazeta Giełdy Parkiet" and "Gazeta Prawna". He holds lectures on the activities of the capital market entities, including trainings organized by the Warsaw Bar Association.